The Gawsworth Sk & 10k
at Gawsworth on Sunday 9th September 2012
Gawsworth - 10K — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Club

1 177 Chris Davies Telford AC

2 189 Damian Nicholls Wilmslow Running Club
3 160 James Noakes V45 1 Macclesfield Harriers
4 52 Neil Allen Sale Harriers

5 204 Andrew Whittingham V40 1 Wilmslow Running Club
6 91 Phil Darbyshire V40 2 Wigan Phoenix

7 245 Tim Abel Unattached

8 178 Ben Rowark Unattached

9 130 Andrew McEvoy Macclesfield Harriers
10 175 Robert Hasler Unattached

11 237 Tim Stock V50 1 Macclesfield Harriers
12 95 Jonathan Bloor Unattached

13 111 Paul Robertson V50 2 Ellesmere Port RC
14 167 Karl Tavini V45 2 Stockport Harriers
15 104 Nick Townend V45 3 Unattached

16 194 M Deschoolmeester Unattached

17 84 David Kennaway Unattached

18 128 Andy Thorpe V45 4 Unattached

19 171 Alan Wardle V50 3 Macclesfield Harriers
20 94 Jon Bowditch Unattached

21 181 Ben Tassell Unattached

22 258 Scott Wilson Unattached

23 129 Peter Hopley Mow Cop Runners
24 43 Duncan ShuttleworthV50 4 Unattached

25 233 Daniel Turner Unattached

26 86 Daniel Harle Macclesfield Harriers
27 109 Steve Lomas V40 3 Macclesfield Harriers
28 271 Matthew Basnett Unattached

29 169 David Mellor V60 1 Stockport Harriers
30 212 Neil Hey V45 5 Unattached

31 131 Jen Lewis L 1 Unattached

32 206 Matthew Cullen Unattached

33 53 Susie Allen L 2 Sale Harriers

34 199 Mat Grove V40 4 Macclesfield Harriers
35 236 GarryJones V40 5 Unattached

36 231 Daniel Graves JM 1 Macclesfield Harriers
37 36 Darren Pyatt V45 6 Unattached

38 157 Andy Mayland V45 7 FRA

39 168 John Parrott V55 1 Stockport Harriers
40 269 Jonnie Plumb Macclesfield Harriers
41 125 Liam Miles JM 2 Unattached

42 134 Philip Jones V40 6 Unattached

43 87 lona Harle L 3 Macclesfield Harriers
44 229 Jacob Eyres JM 3 Unattached

45 182 Daisy Pickles L 4 Macclesfield Harriers
46 203 Richard Brown V40 7 Unattached

47 216 Stefano Rolfo Unattached

48 124 Des Miles V45 8 Unattached

49 112 Colin McEvoy Unattached

50 170 Steve Briggs V50 5 FRA

51 158 Andy Wood V45 9 Belle Vue Racers
52 90 Mark Wheelton V50 6 Macclesfield Harriers
53 21 Richard Jellyman Unattached

54 46 Sean Lindsay Unattached

55 205 Martin Smith V4510 Unattached

56 151 Adrian Machin Congleton Harriers
57 200 lan Newsham Vale Royal Ac

58 38 Paula Nimmo L 5 Unattached

59 39 Martin Wragg Unattached

60 270 Alistair Hall Unattached

61 48 Paul Adams Unattached

62 156 Geoff Read V60 2 Spectrum Striders
63 183 RussCooper V55 2 Mow Cop Runners
64 180 Nicholas Rowark V4511 Unattached

65 63 Katie Appleyard L 6 Unattached

66 97 Tim Hulmes Unattached

67 188 Rob Parkin V40 8 Unattached

68 98 Ben Brennan Unattached

69 232 Tony Vernon V65 1 Staffs Moorlands
70 82 Kirsty-Jane Birch L 7 Mow Cop Runners
71 235 David Turner V55 3 Unattached

72 165 John Salem Unattached

73 141 Stephen Harris Unattached

74 264 Ben Gregory V55 4 Stockport Harriers
75 267 Adam Jackson Unattached

76 83 Andrew Dawson V40 9 Unattached

77 121 Mark Vallely Unattached

78 201 Alistair McQueen Knavesmire Harriers
79 64 LizBurns L35 1 Macclesfield Harriers
80 133 ChrisMorris Unattached

81 184 Lucy Pollard L 9 Macclesfield Harriers
82 186 Andrew Ratcliffe V4512 Unattached

83 47 David McLellan Unattached

Time
33:52
34:37
36:35
37:43
38:13
38:51
39:25
41:23
41:58
42:01
42:29
42:31
42:38
42:42
43:25
43:26
43:30
43:39
43:50
44:07
44:37
44:43
44:56
45:03
45:08
45:35
45:41
45:48
45:51
45:55
46:00
46:00
46:08
46:14
46:27
46:45
46:46
46:48
46:49
47:.05
47:15
47:28
47:46
47:50
48:01
48:01
48:05
48:12
48:12
48:28
48:32
48:40
49:01
49:06
49:06
49:09
49:09
49:14
49:14
49:15
49:15
49:33
49:43
49:50
49:52
50:03
50:03
50:05
50:07
50:14
50:16
50:25
50:27
50:31
50:33
51:00
51:28
51:42
51:43
51:43
51:43
51:47
51:49

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

219
249
106
135
191
99

67

150
120
208
209
173
172
179
217
149
265
222
227
214
213
166
239

162
259

266
163
136
207
176
155
18

57

221
159
114
268
154
187
226

251
28
20
193
123

261
144
196

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

James Mothershaw
Robert Brown
Lisa Tyrell

Cliff Lomas

Dan Booth
Gary Willock
Andrew Jepson
Harriet Milnetaylor
Matthew Cooper
Richard Pankhurst
Headmelanie
David Larkin
Ann Williams
Oliver Savage
John Bradley
Doug Gould
Mike Cutler
Peter Skell
Matthew Powell
David Birtley
Milly Bentley
Andy Clarke
Rachael Green
Steven Greig
Chad Kilborn
Patrick O'Reilly
Paul Poulton
Neil Phillips
Stephen Bayley
Lucinda Stone
Chris Heap
Clive Smith
Fay Roe

Nina Green
Robert Trafford
Richard Taylor
John Riley
Wendy Foster
Heather Jackson
Phil Barron
David Carr
David Smith
Joanne Jones

Macclesfield Harriers
V4010 South Cheshire Harriers

L40 1 Unattached
V65 2 Unattached
Unattached
V4513 Unattached
Unattached
L 11 Unattached
Unattached

V4011 Macclesfield Harriers
L40 2 Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

L45 1 NSRRA
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V55 5 South Cheshire Harriers

V55 6 Unattached
JM 4 Unattached

Unattached
L35 2 Unattached

V65 3 Northern Veterans Ac

L35 3 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
ChaseHarriers

V50 7 Unattached

V50 8 Unattached

L35 4 Staffs Moorlands

Unattached
V4012 Unattached
L35 5 Unattached

L50 1 Stockport Harriers

Unattached
Unattached

V70 1 Northern Veterans Ac

L 19 Unattached
L 20 Unattached
V50 9 Unattached
V55 7 Unattached
V4013 Unattached
L40 3 Unattached

Gemma Moorhouse L 22 Unattached

Hollie Dale
Raquel Vila

Phil Leigh
Andrew Penney
Tommy Hill

Rob Graves

Gill James
Richard Whatmuff
Carol Bowen
Robert Smethurst
Megan O’Brien
David Cheetham
Mark Mothershaw
Mike Coldwell
Tim Rutter
Elaine Pettie
William Dean
Kevin O’Brien
Philip Hawkswell
Caroline Connolly
Nadia Rohbeck
Riccardo Giussani
Vanessa Bourne
Paul Calnan
Dave Thompso
Lamia Kawalit
Christopher Horan
Elaine Hindle
Holly PlattWells
Marina Scigniano
Liz Stott

Stephen Donnelly
Gail Delaney
Joe Park

Stephen Huntbach
Anna Rutter
Claire Harbottle
Dominic Murphy
Emily Vickerman

L 23 Unattached
L 24 Unattached
V5010 Unattached
V4014 Unattached

Unattached

V4015 Macclesfield Harriers

L45 2 Unattached
Unattached
L45 3 Blythe Bridge
Unattached
L 27 Unattached
V4514 Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers

V4016 Unattached
Unattached
L35 6 Unattached
Unattached

V70 2 Clayton-Le -Moors

V5011 Unattached
L 29 Unattached
L 30 Unattached

Unattached
L45 4 Unattached
V5012 Unattached
V5013 Unattached
L40 4 Unattached
V70 3 Unattached

L40 5 St Helens Sutton Ac

L35 7 Unattached
L 35 Unattached
L50 2 Unattached
V55 8 Unattached
L35 8 Unattached

V75 1 Cheshire Tally-Ho

V4017 Unattached
L 38 Unattached
L 39 Unattached

Unattached
L35 9 Unattached

graham@race-results.co.uk



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Angie McGilvern
Lamare Egerton
Geoff Haworth
Anna Maddox

Bernard ThompstoneV65 4

Brian Horan
Belinda Carp

L50 3 Unattached
L40 6 Unattached

V55 9 Bramhall Runners

L40 7 Unattached

V65 5 Unattached
L45 5 Unattached

Barbara ShuttleworthL50 4 Unattached

Mark Walker
Andy Peet

Katy Webb

Bill Yale
Laurencw Hobday
Peter Crowley
Cathy Robertson
Philip Humphreys
Valerie Horan
Frances Kenwrick

Davidgeorge JacksonV70 6 Macclesfield Harriers

Alison Moseley
Lynne Wilmot
Jane Mellings
Andrew Kenwrick
Vivienne Anderson
Stewart Broadfield
Kerry Taylor
Victoria Taylor
Christopher O’Brien
Val Aherne

Sally Ancell

Laura Concannon
Joseph Gow
Tracy Townend
Mark Taylor

Carla Gilder

V4515 Unattached
V4516 Unattached
L 46 Unattached
V70 4 Unattached
V5510 Unattached

Unattached
L50 5 Unattached
V70 5 Unattached
L55 1 Unattached
L3510 Unattached

L50 6 Unattached
L3511 Unattached
L3512 Unattached
V4517 Unattached
L45 6 Unattached
V60 3 Unattached
L 54 Unattached
L3513 Unattached
V5511 Unattached
L50 7 Unattached
L55 2 Unattached
L 58 Unattached

Unattached
L40 8 Unattached

Staffs Moorlands

L 60 Unattached
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65

146
218
101
138
103
139
15

16

253
140

50
197

74

272
122
142
230

14
215
26
23
85
228

164
30
29
19
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Shelly Downes
Sarahjane Platt
Helen Edmonds
David Taylor
Julie Watts
Brian Vigrass
Emma Davies
Rachael Harbord

Davidmark Harbord

Jalal Kokan
Lindsey Russell
Mary Pollock
Sara Williams
Kate Foster
Jan Bowyer

Debbie Boardman

Neil Mason
Susan Campbell
Jennifer Webber
Kenneth March
Martin Schofield
Elizabeth Jones
Elaine Devine
Jose Cooper
Emma Bates
Dianne Kennedy
Frank Murphy
Daniel Robinson
Lisa Eyres

Allie Mason
Elizabeth Mason
Alex Purslow
Guy Davison
Tim Laundy
FranciscoRosas

L3514 Unattached

L40 9 Mow Cop Runners

L 63 Unattached

V5512 Staffs Moorlands

L3515 Unattached
V75 2 Unattached
L3516 Unattached
L 66 Unattached
V5513 Unattached
V4518 Unattached
L45 7 Unattached
L55 3 Unattached
L 69 Unattached
L55 4 Unattached
L50 8 Unattached

L4010 Stockport Harriers

V5514 Unattached
L55 5 Unattached
L3517 Unattached
V5515 Unattached
V5516 Unattached
LJ 1 Unattached

L55 6 Stockport Harriers

L55 7 Unattached
L 78 Unattached
L4011 Unattached
Trentham RC
Unattached
L4012 Unattached
L3518 Unattached
L60 1 Unattached
Unattached
V5014 Unattached
V5015 Unattached
Unattached
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